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|
STARTERS TO SHARE |

SPRINGROLLS §ib
SERVED WITH CHILLI PLUM SAUCE

CHICKEN SATAY
SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE AND CUCUMBER
RELISH

GREEK SALAD %
MIXED GARDEN GREENS, FETA CHEESE, HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES

CAESAR SALAD Y

ROMAINE COS LETTUCE, BACON BITES, PARMESAN,
ROSEMARY AND CROUTONS

YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PRAWNS OR SMOKED
SALMON

1
MOZZARELLA SALAD @@
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES AND BALSAMIC PEARLS

SOM TUM POO TOD GROB &
CLASSIC SPICY THAI PAPAYA SALAD WITH CRISPY
SOFT SHELL CRAB

BEACH

BEACH AND POOL
MENU

160

200

200

220

230

240

BEEF CHEESE BURGER
CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRESH SALAD LEAVES,
TOMATOES, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PICKLES

TROPICAL CHICKEN BURGER
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD LEAVES,
TOMATOES AND MANGO MAYO

GRILLED FAJITA BURRITO

GRILLED ONION, PEPPERS, TORTILLAS, GUACAMOLE.

YOUR CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN

CAESAR WRAP
ROMAINE COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN AND
PARMESAN

CAPRESE CIABATTA 614
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, TOMATOES, BASIL PESTO

o™
FISH AND CHIPS :@»
DEEP FRIED BATTERED FISH FILLET WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND TARTAR SAUCE

PAD KRAPAO

SPICY STIR-FRIED THAI BASIL WITH STEAMED
JASMINE RICE AND TOPPED WITH FRIED EGG
YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD

PHAD THAI
THAI STIR-FRIED NOODLES WITH TAMARIND SAUCE
YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD

FRIED RICE
THAI FRIED RICE SERVED WITH FRIED EGG
YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD

PAD SEE EW
STIR FRIED FLAT NOODLES WITH YOUNG KALE,
CARROT AND PRAWNS

GANG KIEW WHAN

AROMATIC GREEN CURRY WITH VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH STEAMED JASMINE RICE

YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD
o™

TOM YUM GOONG :ae

CLASSIC SPICY THAI SOUP WITH LEMONGRASS AND

PRAWNS

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAXES

270

180

210

250

190

210

160

200

160

190

160

210






