

## BEACH AND POOL Menu

STARTERS TO SHARE		MAIN	
SPRING ROLLS () SERVED WITH CHILLI PLUM SAUCE	160	BEEF CHEESE BURGER CHEDDAR CHEESE, FRESH SALAD LEAVES, TOMATOES, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PICKLES	270
CHICKEN SATAY SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE AND CUCUMBER RELISH	200	TROPICAL CHICKEN BURGER DEEP FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD LEAVES, TOMATOES AND MANGO MAYO	180
<b>GREEK SALAD</b> MIXED GARDEN GREENS, FETA CHEESE, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES	200	<b>GRILLED FAJITA BURRITO</b> GRILLED ONION, PEPPERS, TORTILLAS, GUACAMOLE. YOUR CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN	210
CAESAR SALAD ROMAINE COS LETTUCE, BACON BITES, PARMESAN, ROSEMARY AND CROUTONS YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PRAWNS OR SMOKED SALMON	220	<b>CAESAR WRAP</b> ROMAINE COS LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN AND PARMESAN	250
		CAPRESE CIABATTA MOZZARELLA CHEESE, TOMATOES, BASIL PESTO	190
MOZZARELLA SALAD   BUFFALO MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HEIRLOOM   TOMATOES AND BALSAMIC PEARLS   SOM TUM POO TOD GROB   CLASSIC SPICY THAI PAPAYA SALAD WITH CRISPY   SOFT SHELL CRAB	230	FISH AND CHIPS 🗱 DEEP FRIED BATTERED FISH FILLET WITH FRENCH FRIES AND TARTAR SAUCE	210
	240	PAD KRAPAO SPICY STIR-FRIED THAI BASIL WITH STEAMED JASMINE RICE AND TOPPED WITH FRIED EGG YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD	160
		<b>PHAD THAI</b> THAI STIR-FRIED NOODLES WITH TAMARIND SAUCE YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD	200
		FRIED RICE THAI FRIED RICE SERVED WITH FRIED EGG YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD	160



## PAD SEE EW STIR FRIED FLAT NOODLES WITH YOUNG KALE, CARROT AND PRAWNS

## GANG KIEW WHAN

AROMATIC GREEN CURRY WITH VEGETABLES SERVED WITH STEAMED JASMINE RICE YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR SEAFOOD



190

160

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAXES